CULTURAL CENTER

AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
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COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of THU 23 JUL 2009

Date

Time

Event

FRI 24 JUL

3:00 PM
3:35 PM
7:00 PM
7:43 PM

Individual Men Qualification
Mixed Pairs Qualification
Individual Men Final

Mixed Pairs Final

SAT 25 JUL

3:00 PM
3:35PM
4:01 PM
7:00 PM
7:43 PM
8:21 PM

Individual Women Qualification
Trio Qualification

Groups Qualification

Individual Women Final

Trio Final

Groups Final

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853



